
 

 

May 11, 2023 

 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Sub: Corrigendum regarding Investor & Analyst Meet 

We would like to inform you that the Company, in its letter dated May 5, 2023, erroneously 

mentioned incorrect time for the Investor & Analyst Meet at 14:00 Hours (IST) instead of 16:00 

Hours (IST) on Monday, May 15, 2023. 

To the aforementioned extent we are issuing this corrigendum and accordingly, kindly note that the 

correct schedule for the Investor & Analyst Meet is at 16:00 Hours (IST) on Monday, May 15, 2023.  

We request you to take the above on record. 

Thanking you, 

For Laxmi Organic Industries Limited 

 

 

_________________ 

Aniket Hirpara 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

 

 

BSE Limited 

Corporate Relationship Department, 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
Scrip Code: 543277 

National Stock Exchange Limited 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400 051 
Trading Symbol: LXCHEM 



Hosted by Go India Advisors 
On Monday, May 15, 2023

04:00PM. IST

Company Participants

Mr. Ravi Goenka 
Chairman

Dr. Rajan Venkatesh

Mr. Harshvardhan Goenka
Executive Director- BD & Strategy

Ms. Tanushree Bagrodia
Chief Financial Officer

Call in Details:
Pre-register to avoid wait time, join with Diamond Pass.

Registration link: CLICK HERE

Dial-in Numbers: Please dial-in at least 5-10 minutes prior to the conference call  
schedule to ensure that you are connected to the call on time

Universal Dial-In Number
+91 22 6280 1557 / +91 22 7115 8383

Data Patterns (India) Limited
Q4 & FY22 Earnings Conference Call

For further information, kindly contact:

Sheetal Khanduja
sheetal@goindiaadvisors.com

Kruti Patel
kruti@goindiaadvisors.com

LAXMI ORGANIC INDUSTRIES LTD
Q4 AND FY23 EARNINGS CALL INVITE

Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer 

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=6405655&linkSecurityString=20d20a4d1a

		2023-05-11T10:00:23+0530
	Aniket Bavchand Hirpara




